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TIME TABLE  
 

       Week- end Contact Classes  MCA III  YEAR                  
 

S.No Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1.  26.03.2022 Saturday   
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WP LAB CSP LAB 

2.  27.03.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

3.  03.04.2022 Sunday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

4.  09.04.2022 Sec.Saturday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

5.  16.04.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

6.  17.04.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

7.  23.04.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

8.  24.04.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

9.  30.04.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

10.  01.05.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

11.  07.05.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

12.  08.05.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

13.  14.05.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

14.  15.05.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

15.  21.05.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

16.  22.05.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

17.  28.05.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

18.  29.05.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 

19.  04.06.2022 Saturday   WP LAB CSP LAB 

20.  05.06.2022 Sunday SQT CSP ECOM WP 
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MCA-III Year 
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            Subject           Faculty Name                               Mobile No 
 THEORY  

E-Commerce Mr.Satish,  Dept .CSE OU                                 99668 83247 

Client Server Programming Mr.K.Satyanarayana, Dept.CSE, OU              9246802146 

Software Quality Testing Mr.Srinivas .TR, Polycom Technologies         9440194357 

Web Programming Mr.V.Sudheer Goud, Mother Teresa               9849386933   

 PRACTICAL  

Client Server Programming –LAB Mr.K.Satyanarayana, Dept.CSE, OU              9246802146 

Web Programming-LAB Mr.V.Sudheer Goud, Mother Teresa               9849386933   


